

Dec	29	5008	6:26PM	THE LAW	OFFICES	OF	NICK	S	8133336358	р.1
	1									•
RECEIVED	E 21 Y			70 21668 (1.194	M 6-av 6	1.411	N#1 * 7		AND THE FIGHT AND AND A SUDDARD DOWN OF	

1

850-617-6381 12/29/2008 8:17 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



December 29, 2008

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

55 PONCE DE LEON, LLC 18136 REGENTS SQUARE DRIVE TAMPA, FL 33647

SUBJECT: 55 PONCE DE LEON, LLC REF: L07000018044

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed. by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Marsha Thomas Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E08000279144 Letter Number: 708A00061723

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

55 PONCE DE LEON, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

and assigned

Florida document number L07000018044

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." <u>-2</u>

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	ALE UDA
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	ARE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ASA 3
·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	-01 -01 -01 -01 -01 -01 -01 -01 -01 -01
	10 E 29

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	THE LAW OFFICES OF NICK SPRADLIN, PLLC 12000 N. DALE MABRY HIGHWAY #110				
New Registered Office Address:					
, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	(Enter Florida street address)				
	ТАМРА	, Florida <u>33618</u>			
	(City)	(Zip Code)			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

р.Э

Dec 29 2008 6:26PM THE LAW OFFICES OF NICK S 8133336358

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

-- -

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

· · · •

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u></u>			Add Remove
· ,			Add Remove
			Add Remove
·			Add Add
			ARE 29
			Add Remove
D. If amendin	ng any other information, enter char	nge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, If necessary.)	、
Dated <u>12/23</u>	. 2008	l. PJ	
-	NICK SPRADLIN AUT	HORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	
		Page 2 of 2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00